
Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 8 Operario do Infinito Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 70,0    25
2º 3 Joio da Emaisa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Joinville/SC 69,5    18
3º 13 PO Ocasion Diego de Lucena Zanadreia Ab.n2 Diego de Lucena Zanadreia São Francisco de Paula/RS 69,0    15
4º 6 Aston Martin da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 68,5    12
5º 1 Gladiador da Bela Aliança Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 68,0    10
5º 11 Smart Smarvel YM José de Almeida Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Balsa Nova/PR 68,0    10
7º 2 Apolo da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 67,5    6
8º 7 Hesa Nice Whiz João Alberto Luzardo Ab.n2 André Luiz Vaz Bez Florianopolis/SC 62,0    4
8º 14 Abadessa da Emaísa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Piraquara/PR 62,0    4
10º 4 Garufa da Reconquista Isabela dos Santos Fernandes Am.n2 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Florianopolis/SC -      1
10º 5 Ximbó do Purunã Edvaldo Gonçalvez Machado Ab.n2 Sônia Terezinha Gai Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      1
10º 12 BB Comodoro Edvaldo Gonçalvez Machado Ab.n2 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      1
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 8 Operario do Infinito Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 70,0    25
2º 3 Joio da Emaisa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Joinville/SC 69,5    18
3º 13 PO Ocasion Diego de Lucena Zanadreia Ab.n2 Diego de Lucena Zanadreia São Francisco de Paula/RS 69,0    15
4º 6 Aston Martin da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 68,5    12
4º 10 O Caminho do AEC Maurílio Costa Ab.n3 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Bocaina/SP 68,5    12
6º 1 Gladiador da Bela Aliança Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 68,0    8
6º 11 Smart Smarvel YM José de Almeida Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Balsa Nova/PR 68,0    8
8º 2 Apolo da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 67,5    4
9º 7 Hesa Nice Whiz João Alberto Luzardo Ab.n2 André Luiz Vaz Bez Florianopolis/SC 62,0    2
9º 14 Abadessa da Emaísa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Piraquara/PR 62,0    2
11º 4 Garufa da Reconquista Isabela dos Santos Fernandes Am.n2 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Florianopolis/SC -      0
11º 5 Ximbó do Purunã Edvaldo Gonçalvez Machado Ab.n2 Sônia Terezinha Gai Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
11º 12 BB Comodoro Edvaldo Gonçalvez Machado Ab.n2 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 8 Operario do Infinito Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 70,0    25
2º 3 Joio da Emaisa Diogo Leonardo Hostim Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Joinville/SC 69,5    18
3º 13 PO Ocasion Diego de Lucena Zanadreia Ab.n2 Diego de Lucena Zanadreia São Francisco de Paula/RS 69,0    15
4º 6 Aston Martin da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 68,5    12
4º 10 O Caminho do AEC Maurílio Costa Ab.n3 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Bocaina/SP 68,5    12
6º 11 Smart Smarvel YM José de Almeida Ab.n2 Ciro Ceccatto Balsa Nova/PR 68,0    8
7º 2 Apolo da Terra Bonita Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Maria Antonieta Lessa Ribeiro Piraquara/PR 67,5    6
8º 7 Hesa Nice Whiz João Alberto Luzardo Ab.n2 André Luiz Vaz Bez Florianopolis/SC 62,0    4
8º 14 Abadessa da Emaísa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Emanuelle Rieper Piraquara/PR 62,0    4
10º 4 Garufa da Reconquista Isabela dos Santos Fernandes Am.n2 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Florianopolis/SC -      1
10º 5 Ximbó do Purunã Edvaldo Gonçalvez Machado Ab.n2 Sônia Terezinha Gai Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      1
10º 12 BB Comodoro Edvaldo Gonçalvez Machado Ab.n2 Amithys S. Joffily Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      1
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